
FRP INDUSTRIES

FRP Fire & Safety Cabinets 

Model: FSC Series
• Wall thickness 3-4 mm generally
• Single door 
• Awning rain canopy
• Polyamide wing lock 
• Liftoff Hinges, chrome plated zinc die cast
• Customizable with different accessories & dimensions  

FSC085030020
FSC085060020
FSC100030030
FSC100080030
FSC120100040
FSC140100040
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Internal Size Clear Access

All dimensions are in mm

Disclaimer: FRP Industries reserves the right to amend the design shown in this document without prior notice

sales@frp-industries.com www.frp-industries.com
P.O.Box 1621, Umm Al Quwain, United Arab Emirates, T: +971 6 779 6344,  M: +971 50 509 1246

FRP INDUSTRIES

FRONT ELEVATIONSECTION X-X


